
Tyche Industries Limited 
CIN:L7220OTG1998PLCO29809 C-21/A, Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500096 30 gow5, 20228 saoAtD% bso oodo sossjrs 

( abas asi) 

30.09 2022 30.06.2022 30.09.2021 30.09.2022 30.09.2021 31.03.2022 
UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited Audited 
1471.36 1534.79 1904.60 3006.15 3143.10 6226.75 

**** 

312.89 423.12 571.57 736.01802.25 1332.97 
otanono sodim/ëo »dpóa otboo öoar8) 312.89 423.12 423.12 571.57 736.01 802 25 1263.65 

(ossawoe sockn/do odpö cboe 233.38 316.62 424,89 550.00 597.98 933.15 

233.38 316.62 424.89 550.00 597.93 940.02 
ov. 10/-) 

1024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 1024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 

4.15 
4.15 

9.18 
9.18 

) dS: 2.28 
2.28 

5.37 
5.37 

5.84 
5.84 

3.09 
()Cer8: 3.09 

1) (OoR el & a5gfas og5boh) Enigds5Ks, 2015 @u arigdis 33 BoQ ode8 oapeo Sdbods s 

bseindia.com ocw so35 3pE: www.tycheindustries.com oDob 

3) 30 goo5, 20228* nds B5bso & «g sosao08 D onoddaso sDro »ts stodd shogodadsd dibdu 
10 5ow5, 20225 06brods ro d s5 coso 6áriso6' s�rdosods0. soad away, SpdDs sto 30 poe5, 

of Tyche Industries Limited 

3: 10-11-2022 



Tyche Industries Limited 
CIN:L72200TG1098PLCO20809 

C-21/A, Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubiloe Hila, Hyderabad-500096 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 

QUARTER&HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 
(Rs in Lakhs Excopt EPS) 

Quarter Ended Six Months Ended Yoar Ended 

Partlculars 30.00.2022 30.00 2022| 30.09.2021 30.09.2022 30 09 2021 31.03.2022 
Audited 

UnAuditod UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited 

1471.36 1534.79 1904.60 3006.15 3143.10 6226.75 
Total Income from Operatons (nol) 
Not Profit /(Loss)for the poriod(bofore Tax, 

exceptional items andlor Extraordinary items 

Net Profit /(Loss}for the period before Tax (after 

excoptional ltems and/or Extraordinary Itoms 

Net Profit /(Loss)for the period aftor Tax ( after 

exceptlonal items and/or Extraordlnary ltems 

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

(comprising Profi(Loss) for the perlod (after 

tax) and other comprehenslve income (after tax) 233.38 316.62424.89 550.00 597.98 940.02 

Equity share capital (Paid up valuo Rs. 10/-

per share) 
Eaning Per Share(Face Value Rs.10/- per 

Each) for continued and discontinued operations 

(a) Baslc 
(b) Diluted 

312.89 423.12 571.57 736.01 802.25 1332.97 

312.89 423.12 571.57 736.01 B02.25 1263.65 

933.15 
233.38 316.62 424.89 550.00597.98 

424.89 550.00 597.98 940.02 
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1) The above ls an extract of the detaled format of Quarterly Financial Results fled with the Stock Exchange under 

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LISiNg Ollgation and Disclosure Røquirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the 

Quartbrly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and Company 

Website-www.tycheindustries.net 

2) The Company's business activity falls within a single business segment i.e BULK DRUGS, hence in terms of ind 

As 108 Operating segments is not applicable to Company 

3) The above un-audited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the 

Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2022.The statutory 

auditors of the company have submitted Limited Review Auditors report of the results for the quarter ended 

September 30, 2022 
4)Figures of previous period have been re-arrangediregrouped wherever necessary. 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors 

Place:Hyderabad 
Date:10.11.2022 

of Tyche Industrles Limlted 
G. Ganesh Kumar 
Managing Dlrector 

HYDERABAD 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

